
Home Away

Saturday 5/4/2024 11:30 MSF Miz Lehman vs Heartwood Planning Group

1:30 MSF Colquest vs 1st Bank of Berne

3:30 MSF Johnson's Auto vs Krueckeberg

Monday 5/6/2024 5:30 1st Bank of Berne vs Heartwood Planning Group

7:30 Krueckeberg vs Colquest

Tuesday 5/7/2024 5:30 Krueckeberg vs Miz Lehman

7:30 Johnson's Auto vs 1st Bank of Berne

Thursday 5/9/2024

Friday 5/10/2024 5:30 Miz Lehman vs Johnson's Auto

7:30 Colquest vs Heartwood Planning Group

Monday 5/13/2024 5:30 1st Bank of Berne vs Miz Lehman

7:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs Johnson's Auto

Tuesday 5/14/2024 5:30 Colquest vs Miz Lehman

7:30 Krueckeberg vs 1st Bank of Berne

Monday 5/20/2024

Wednesday 5/22/2024 5:30 1st Bank of Berne vs Colquest

7:30 Krueckeberg vs Johnson's Auto

Thursday 5/23/2024 5:30 Colquest vs Johnson's Auto

7:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs Krueckeberg

Monday 5/27/2024

Wednesday 5/29/2024 5:30 Colquest vs Krueckeberg

7:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs Miz Lehman

Friday 5/31/2024 5:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs 1st Bank of Berne

7:30 Miz Lehman vs Krueckeberg

Saturday 6/1/2024 10:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs Colquest

12:30 Johnson's Auto vs Miz Lehman

2:30 1st Bank of Berne vs Krueckeberg

Monday 6/3/2024 5:30 MSF Johnson's Auto vs Colquest

7:30 MSF Miz Lehman vs 1st Bank of Berne

Tuesday 6/4/2024 5:30 1st Bank of Berne vs Johnson's Auto

7:30 Krueckeberg vs Heartwood Planning Group

Wednesday 6/5/2024 5:30 Johnson's Auto vs Heartwood Planning Group

7:30 Miz Lehman vs Colquest

Monday 6/17/2024 Tournament Week
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